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322 Cascavel de Ouro

Cascavel de Ouro Autoédromo Zilmar Beux - Cvel 3,058 km ._._.
1o TREINO Extraoficial - MARCAS 15/11/2018 08:00 . ......
Practice (1:30:00 Time) started at 8:46:39 . .
.
Lap S1 S2 S3 S4 Lap Tm Time of Day Lap S1 S2 S3 S4 Lap Tm Time of Day
15 22.158 23.403 26.875 18.247 1:30.683 9:31:34.677
(170) 16 22.143 23.110 26.793 18.137 1:30.183 9:33:04.860
1 24.838 1:47.528 9:08:18.660 17 21.845 22.960 26.736 18.266 1:29.807 9:34:34.667
2 22.776 24.891 1:34.914 9:09:53.574 18 22.060 22.816 26.721 18.150 1:29.747 9:36:04.414
3 21.675 22.903 1:30.024 9:11:23.598 19 21.976 22.852 26.760 18.156 1:29.744 9:37:34.158
4 22.006 22.936 1:30.609 9:12:54.207 p20 21.581 22.930 28.098 11:31.809 9:49:05.967
5 21.608 22.520 1:29.346 9:14:23.553 21 24.563 27.677 19.076 1:44.097 9:50:50.064
p6 22.881 26.547 13:08.976 9:27:32.529 22 23.088 22.985 27.347 18.846 1:32.266 9:52:22.330
7 25.094 27.166 18.470 1:39.357 0:29:11.886 23 22.874 22.834 26.785 18.915 1:31.408 9:53:53.738
8 21.502 22.573 26.651 18.268 1:28.994 9:30:40.880 24 22.490 22.503 26.124 18.352 1:29.469 9:55:23.207
9 21.577 22.498 26.357 18.248 1:28.680 9:32:09.560 25 22.208 22.332 26.036 18.137 1:28.713 9:56:51.920
pl0 21.526 22.492 26.924 12:23.570 9:44:33.130 26 21.662 22.111 25.496 17.895 1:27.164 9:58:19.084
p1l 23.939 29.009 7:15.021 9:51:48.151
12 23.041 25.750 17.835 1:31.730 9:53:19.881 (62) A. AQUINO/I. BIBERG
13 20.715 21.718 24.974 17.840 1:25.247 9:54:45.128 1 26.032 31.038 21.939 1:52.609 9:51:58.573
14 20.448 21571 24.604 17.216 1:23.839 9:56:08.967 2 25.445 25.372 30.433 20.065 1:41.315 9:53:39.888
3 22.677 23.731 26.740 18.552 1:31.700 9:55:11.588
(133) P. BENTO/M. ROMANINI 4 21.923 22.653 25.713 18.006 1:28.295 9:56:39.883
1 29.611 1:56.735 9:08:31.915
2 25.804 23.898 1:35.913 9:10:07.828 (53) W. PENA/Z. JUNIOR/L. PAULINELL
p3 22.975 22.777 14:47.673 9:24:55.501 1 28.774 1:58.840 9:00:20.022
4 24.454 26.743 18.976 1:37.979 9:26:33.480 p2 26.748 24.948 7:13.148 9:07:33.170
5 22.455 22.653 26.482 18.540 1:30.130 9:28:03.610 3 24.675 1:43.395 9:09:16.565
6 21.881 22.549 26.958 20.392 1:31.780 9:29:35.390 4 23.219 23.493 1:33.826 9:10:50.391
p7 23.770 23.275 27.589 19:41.737 9:49:17.127 5 22.976 23.307 1:32.268 9:12:22.659
8 24.266 26.412 18.353 1:39.864 9:50:56.991 6 22.235 22.735 1:30.740 9:13:53.399
9 22.004 22.387 25.514 18.060 1:27.965 9:52:24.956 7 31.562 23.501 1:41.038 9:15:34.437
10 21.641 22.104 26.083 18.144 1:27.972 9:53:52.928 p8 22.333 22.913 8:04.595 9:23:39.032
1 21.418 21.627 24.993 17.680 1:25.718 9:55:18.646 9 24.102 27.243 18.855 1:42.786 9:25:21.818
12 21.247 21.341 25.010 17.648 1:25.246 9:56:43.892 10 22.807 22.601 26.876 18.530 1:30.814 9:26:52.632
1 21.928 22.694 26.551 18.096 1:29.269 9:28:21.901
(771) G. MYASAVA/L. DALEFFE 12 22.024 22.384 26.456 18.336 1:29.200 9:29:51.101
1 27.973 31.714 21.858 1:57.577 9:25:08.859 13 21.466 22.518 26.340 18.680 1:29.004 9:31:20.105
2 24.365 23.808 26.819 18.603 1:33.595 9:26:42.454 pl4 23.841 24.376 29.811 7:32.220 9:38:52.325
3 23.159 23.690 26.983 18.464 1:32.296 9:28:14.750 15 26.191 27.843 20.803 1:54.007 9:40:46.332
4 21.402 22.748 26.158 18.072 1:28.380 9:29:43.130 16 25.239 23.448 27.767 19.730 1:36.184 9:42:22.516
p5 21.186 22.471 27.083 9:19.174 9:39:02.304 17 24.050 23.129 26.807 23.176 1:37.162 9:43:59.678
6 24.084 26.281 18.029 1:38.267 9:40:40.571 p18 25.785 23.972 28.512 4:14.479 9:48:14.157
7 21.235 22.386 25.940 35.646 1:45.207 9:42:25.778 19 24.289 27.214 19.665 1:46.014 9:50:00.171
8 22.825 22.470 26.402 18.936 1:30.633 9:43:56.411 20 23.955 22.917 26.398 18.881 1:32.151 9:51:32.322
p9 21.461 22.539 26.372 9:25.429 9:53:21.840 21 23.115 22.700 26.723 18.679 1:31.217 9:53:03.539
10 23.182 25.352 17.649 1:33.126 9:54:54.966 22 23.299 22.347 26.106 18.690 1:30.442 9:54:33.981
1 20.783 22.085 25.166 17.388 1:25.422 9:56:20.388 23 22.916 22.005 25.781 18.679 1:29.381 9:56:03.362
(77) W. CIRINO/A. MARQUES (19) G. SIRTOLI/L. FAGUNDES
1 28.909 29.406 20.534 1:57.110 9:43:45.505 1 25.113 27.766 19.242 1:44.071 9:32:38.881
p2 23114  3:07.355 1:00.417 8:05.530 9:51:51.035 2 22.459 23.127 27.002 18.821 1:31.409 9:34:10.290
3 27.648 26.328 18.294 1:43.385 9:53:34.420 p3 22.161 23.050 31.026 21:14.532 9:55:24.822
4 21.447 22.234 25.503 17.965 1:27.149 9:55:01.569 4 23.815 25.409 17.679 1:34.702 9:56:59.524
5 20.918 21.660 25.264 17.876 1:25.718 9:56:27.287
(111) M. PAIOLI/P. GOTTSCHALK
(113) R. HELAL/M. BAMBINO 1 26.535 30.810 21.607 2:00.177 9:37:45.998
1 32.140 2:18.105 8:55:56.649 2 24.997 24.370 28.225 19.605 1:37.197 9:39:23.195
2 29.439 25.526 1:44.517 8:57:41.166 3 24.296 23.604 27.235 19.451 1:34.586 9:40:57.781
3 25.364 24.459 1:38.557 8:50:19.723 4 23.299 23.370 27.105 18.880 1:32.654 9:42:30.435
4 25.098 23.869 1:36.850 9:00:56.573 5 22.800 23.249 26.993 18.989 1:32.031 9:44:02.466
5 24.465 23.482 1:35.534 9:02:32.107
p6 23.620 43.930 6:46.558 9:09:18.665 (89) L. INOUE/L. TOTTI
7 28.042 1:59.016 9:11:17.681 1 32.615 38.276 27.783 2:14.170 9:40:03.811
8 25.579 24.362 1:39.146 9:12:56.827 2 30.455 28.681 31.838 24.316 1:55.290 9:41:59.101
9 23.634 23.774 1:34.790 9:14:31.617 3 27.601 27.011 31.768 22.435 1:48.815 9:43:47.916
10 23.682 23.663 1:34.827 0:16:06.444 p4 27.061 26.011 31.306 7:27.298 9:51:15.214
p1l 23.122 23.828 9:11.660 9:25:18.104 5 27.618 30.809 21.069 1:52.785 9:53:07.999
12 24.814 27.802 19.320 1:41.964 9:27:00.068 6 23.647 24,551 29.721 22.186 1:40.105 9:54:48.104
13 22.985 23.605 27.392 18.777 1:32.759 9:28:32.827 7 23.913 25.708 29.384 20.076 1:39.081 9:56:27.185
14 22.482 23.460 26.892 18.333 1:31.167 9:30:03.994
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322 Cascavel de Ouro

Cascavel de Ouro Autédromo Zilmar Beux - Cvel 3,058 km ._._.
1o TREINO Extraoficial - MARCAS 15/11/2018 08:00 . ......
Practice (1:30:00 Time) started at 8:46:39 . .
Lap S1 S2 S3 S4 Lap Tm Time of Day Lap S1 S2 S3 S4 Lap Tm Time of Day
(54) R. LOPES/P. PIMENTA
1 26.527 28.584 20.783 1:50.758 9:57:24.915
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